Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

Red Tag #006 30-033-4o43a 3%
Lea County, New Mexico 270  FsL ¢ |15 FuL  K-A-208-3FE

263 2.63 0.50 0.88 2.30 2.30
558 2.95 1.00 1.75 5.16 7.46
766 2.08 0.80 1.40 2.91 10.38
996 2.30 0.30 0.53 1.21 11.58
1240 244 0.50 0.88 214 13.72
1591 3.51 0.20 0.35 1.23 14.95
1788 1.97 0.20 0.35 0.69 15.64
2020 2.32 0.30 3.00 6.96 22.60
2230 2.10 1.40 2.45 5.15 27.74
- 2396 1.66 1.90 3.33 5.52 33.26
2458 3.00 1.90 3.33 9.98 43.24
2522 0.64 2.50 4.38 2.80 46.04
2616 0.94 2.50 4.38 411 50.15
2936 3.20 1.80 3.15 10.08 60.23
3250 3.14 1.80 3.15 9.89 70.12
3406 1.56 1.60 2.80 437 74.49
3533 1.27 1.40 245 3.1 77.60
3721 1.88 1.20 210 3.95 81.55
3951 2.30 1.60 2.80 6.44 87.99
4227 2.76 1.10 1.93 5.31 93.30
4519 2.92 1.00 1.75 511 98.41
4742 2.23 1.40 2.45 5.46 103.87
4921 1.79 1.30 2.28 4.07 107.95
5206 2.85 0.90 1.58 449 112.43
5456 2.50 0.90 1.58 3.94 116.37
5725 2.69 0.30 0.53 1.41 117.78
6003 278 0.70 1.23 3.41 121.19
6256 2.53 0.70 1.23 3.10 124.29
6315 0.59 0.60 1.05 0.62 124 .91
6626 3.1 0.40 0.70 2.18 127.09
6763 1.37 0.60 1.05 1.44 128.52
6908 1.45 0.70 1.23 1.78 130.30
7235 3.27 1.20 210 6.87 137.17
7270 0.35 1.20 210 0.74 137.90

g

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 92‘54;(’“‘- day of M, 2012 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

otary Public
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JACKI ANN ZE
N%'ary Public, State ﬁz Texas
Y Commission Expires

March 03, 2015
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